The Transatlantic
Chess Cooperative
Online Chess Training Series

1. Winning with the London
System 1
2. Winning with the London
System 2

GM Adrian Mikhalchishin
Monday, April 5™, 2021

17:30-19:30 EST
23:30-01:30 CET

1. Exchanges: Bishop vs.
Knight

2. Favourite Typical Plans of
Legends

GM Larry Christiansen
Monday, April 12", 2021

17:30-19:30 EST
23:30-01:30 CET

1. Attacking Ideas &
Concepts P1
2. Attacking Ideas &
Concepts P2

GM Mikhail Gurevich
Monday, April 19" , 2021

17:30-19:30 EST
23:30-01:30 CET

1. The Bishop Pair
2. Endgame Thinking

GM Joel Benjamin
Monday, April 26" , 2021

17:30-19:30 EST
23:30-01:30 CET

1. Pawn Ending to Queen
Ending
2. Surprising Stalemates

; TRANSATLANTIC
March-April 2021 CHESS
10 Sessions (20 hours): USD 125 OOEER 4 m@
7 Sessions (14 hours): USD 100 C
6 Sessions (12 hours): USD 90 Info-Registration-Payments:
5 Sessions (10 hours): USD 75 HaroldScott64@yahoo.com
GM Gata Kamsky GM Efstratios Grivas
Monday, March 29" , 2021 Wednesday, March 31* , 2021
17:30-19:30 EST 17:30-19:30 EST
23:30-01:30 CET

23:30-01:30 CET

1. The Forepost
2. The Buried Bishop

GM Iossif Dorfinan
Wednesday, April 7" , 2021

17:30-19:30 EST
23:30-01:30 CET

1. Candidate Moves
2. Isolated Pawn

GM Arshal Petrosian
Wednesday, April 14" , 2021

17:30-19:30 EST
23:30-01:30 CET

1. Prophylaxis
2. Power of Botvinnik’s
Planning

GM Ivan Sokolov
Wednesday, April 21", 2021

17:30-19:30 EST
23:30-01:30 CET

1. Central Hanging Pawns
2. Central Pawn Majority

GM Alexander Khalifman
Wednesday, April 28" , 2021

17:30-19:30 EST
23:30-01:30 CET

1. Rook Endings - One Side
2. Rook Endings - 3+1 vs. 3



